L05000038144

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
Jennifer GAVE
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO
CORRECTION DBA Mane & name
DATE
DOC. EXAM.



500058570945

08/29/05--01042--018 **75.00

The Law Firm of MAXWELL, P.A.

'405 NW THIRD STREET OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34972

DEVIN R. MAXWELL ELIZABETH A. MAXWELL

50 3 450 550

TELEPHONE: 863-763-1119 FACSIMILE: 863-763-1179 okeechobeelawyer@yahoo.com

August 24, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: Amendment of Articles of Organization for Pippin-Williams Appraisal Company, LLC Filing of Articles of Dissolution for Pippin Properties, LLC Amendment of Articles of Organization for 6P Realty, PLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the completed forms for the following:

- 1. Amendment of the Articles of Organization for Pippin-Williams Appraisal Company, LLC
- 2. Filing of the Articles of Dissolution for Pippin Properties, LLC
- 3. Amendment of the Articles of Organization for 6P Realty, PLC

as well as a check in the amount of seventy-five dollars as payment for these services.

Should you have any questions regarding the foregoing, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

11-114 0 m 11

ELYZABETH A. MAXWELL

EAM/jm Enclosures cc: Nathan Pippin

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			÷
SUBJECT: 6P Realt	hy, PLC		_
	(Name of Lir	mited Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:	-
	Elizabeth A. Maxwell, Esquire	е	
	(7)	Name of Person)	
The L	aw Firm of Maxwell & Maxwe	ell, P.A.	
	(F	Firm/Company)	
405 NW 3	3rd Street		
		(Address)	
Ok	eechobee, Florida 34972		
	(City/s	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please or	all:	
Elizabeth A. N	Maxwell, Esquire	at (863) 763-111	9
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
ấ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

6P Realty, PLC

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/19/2005 and assigned document number L05000038144			
SECOND:		ie limite	ed	·-; =
The managine	usershan I Nathan Dinnin D.A. is harnby amandad to i Nathan Dinnin			
r ne managing r	nember, J. Nathan Pippin, P.A. is hereby amended to J. Nathan Pippin.			
		05 AUG 29 AM 11: 39	SECRETARY OF STATE STORE OF CORPORATIONS	
Dated July	21,			-
	Math Pun	_	- TAT -	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		• • –	
	J. Nathan Pippin			
	Typed or printed name of signee	_	,	• •

Filing Fee: \$25.00